REGATTA ACCOMMODATION

The suburb of Sandy Bay is an affluent area with a wide range of accommodation ranging from university colleges offering budget options right up to the world renowned Wrest Point Hotel Casino, all within walking distance of the Club. 

Sandy Bay is on a major route for public transport with frequent bus services, as well as taxi operators, in plentiful supply.


Budget accommodation
(< $100 AUD per person per night) University accommodation (5- 10 minutes’ walk from the RYCT): 1, 2, 3, 6 or 8 bedroom flats, single rooms with en suites, double rooms with en suites, double rooms and single rooms: www.accommodation.utas.edu.au/

Commercial accommodation
(various)
The following is a list of some of the motel and apartment style  accommodation within 10 – 15 minutes walking distance of RYCT. The properties cover a range of prices to suit differing budgets and tastes

Amberley House		amberleyhouse.com.au

Avon Court Apartments		avoncourt.com.au

[bookmark: _GoBack]Blue Hills Motel			thebookingbutton.com.au/properties/bluehillsmoteldirect

Grosvenor Court Apartments	grosvenorcourtapartments.com.au

Hobart Horizon			accommodation-tasmania.com.au/accommodation/hobarthorizon

Mantra				mantraonesandybayroad.com.au

Mayfair Plaza Motel		mayfairplaza.com.au

Motel 429 Sandy Bay		motel429.com.au

Salamanca Terraces		salamancaterraces.com.au

Woolmer’s Inn Apartments	woolmersapartments.com.au

St Ives Motel and Apartments	stivesmotel.com.au

Doctor Syntax Hotel		doctorsyntax.com.au

Prince of Wales Hotel		princeofwaleshotel.com.au

Lenna of Hobart			lenna.com.au
